

Mr.Karam Dewan, Adv.
Mr.D.K.Sinha, Adv.

Mr.J.L.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr.T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr.Swapnil Verma, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Kumar Sangwan, Adv.
For Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 17.03.2011
(i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master