

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25856/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 21/07/2008 in CWP  
No.15554/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GIAN CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 27327 of 2008  
AND  
SLP(C) NO. 22841 of 2009

Date: 30/11/2011 This Petition were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters in the third week of  
January, 2012 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER